
Annexure 8
Name of Corporate Debtor: Aditya Fabrication Private Limited ; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 15th May, 2020; List of Creditors as on: 15th January 2021
List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen & Employees)

Sr. No Name of Creditor

Identificati
on 
Number

Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of 
any 
mutual 
dues, that 
may be set-
off

Amount of 
claims not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim 
under 
verificatio
n

Remarks, if 
any.

Date of 
Receipt Amount Claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
Party

% of 
Voting 
Share in 
COC

1

Aditya Vidyut Appliances Limited U31200M
H1989PLC0
52364

01-07-2020
11,59,02,281.00   11,59,02,281.00   

Unsecured
-             -             Yes

Not 
Applicable

-             No -             -             

2

Torrent Power Limited L31200GJ2
004PLC044
068

27-11-2020
26,94,342.00        26,94,342.00        

Unsecured
-             -             No

Not 
Applicable

-             No -             -             

11,85,96,623.00   11,85,96,623.00   

Details of claims received Details of claim admitted

Total


